1 to 18 GHz
SMA Female
Typically <2.4:1 (3:1 max)
0 to 6.2 dBi
0.3 to 2.4 dB
27 to 106 degrees
104 to 172 degrees
2W CW
Ø 68mm x 47.8mm (D x H), 150g
BP 12/06/2024 8980Steatite Antennas reserve the right to change and/or update this specification whereby it is deemed that this would improve either the production and/or performance specification of this part.
Information herein should not be disclosed to a third party without the prior written consent of Steatite Antennas.
shock (6g, 11ms TPS).
Size & Weight
3 x M5 Equi-space on a Ø 45.7mm PCD
Power
Mounting
10 dB Beamwidth
Frequency
Connector
VSWR
QMS-00457 Typical Specification
Typical VSWR Typical Axial Ratio
Environmental Vibration: MIL-STD-167-1A & DO160F, Figure 8-3,
curve M (Fixed-wing aircraft with reciprocating or
Typical Gain Typical Beamwidth
Turbo propeller engines)
Shock: 15g, 20ms 1/2 sine & DO160F operational
Please contact Steatite Antennas for a full interface control drawing.
Gain
Axial Ratio
3 dB Beamwidth
-2
-1
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
d
B
iC
Frequency (GHz)
Boresight Gain (P1)
1.0
1.2
1.4
1.6
1.8
2.0
2.2
2.4
2.6
2.8
3.0
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
V
SW
R
Frequency (GHz)
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
B
ea
m
w
id
th
 (
d
eg
re
e
s)
Frequency (GHz)
3dB BEAMWIDTH H plane 3dB BEAMWIDTH E plane
10dB BEAMWIDTH H plane 10dB BEAMWIDTH E plane
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
Ty
p
ic
al
 A
xi
al
 R
at
io
Frequency (GHz)
QSP-LC-1-18-S-SG
QMS-00457
QQD06-2 V8.2
1 - 18 GHz Left Hand Circularly Polarised Spiral Antenna fitted with an SMA type Connector